• Over 40KW Output
Capability
SERIES M50
PAGE 1 OF 3
The M50 Series modules utilize highly
efficient thermal management of pro-
vide high surge capability, long lifetime
and reliable performance.  Available in

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Series Type Current Circuit Type AC Line Voltage Options
M50 -Case style 50 - 50 Amps 1 - 8 1 - 120 Vac F  -  Free Wheeling Diode
100  - 100 Amps (see schematic 2 - 240 Vac (Circuits 1 & 2 Only)
diagrams) 3 - 280 Vac     V  - External  Suppressor
4 - 380 Vac     (Circuits 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 7 Only)
Example: M505012FV 5 - 480 Vac
©2007 CRYDOM Inc., Specifications subject to change without notice.
Series M50
50-100Amp • SCR/DIODE Modules
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SERIES M50
PAGE 2 OF 3
• Over 40KW Output
Capability
G2 G1
AC
+ --
G2
AC
G2 G1
AC1 AC2
+
G2
G1
AC1 AC2
AC1
AC2
G1
G2 G4
G3
+